

ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT

Summary of PSA MYA #3000*282:

PSA/Amendment	BOS Approval	Contracts/ Purchasing Approval	PSA Term/ Amendment Term Extension	Total PSA/Amendment Amount
PSA	N/A	2/8/12	2/6/12-2/6/14	\$ 100,000
Modification and Amendment No. 1	11/6/12	11/7/12	N/A	\$ 284,550
Amendment No. 2	5/7/13	5/16/13	Extended to 10/31/14	\$ 57,183
Amendment No. 3	Pending	Pending	N/A	\$ 72,700
Not to Exceed Total:				\$ 514,433

Summary of DOs Issued Under PSA MYA #3000*282:

Project Name	PSA DO Amounts	Amendment No. 1 DO Amounts	Amendment No. 2 DO Amounts	Total DOs Under MYA	Amendment No. 3 DO Amounts	Total DOs Under MYA including Amendment No. 3
20 East Alisal Street	\$ 12,100	\$ 79,900	\$ -	\$ 92,000	\$ -	\$ 92,000
Jail Housing Addition	\$ -	\$ 204,650	\$ -	\$ 204,650	\$ 72,700	\$ 277,350
New Juvenile Hall	\$ 16,420	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 16,420	\$ -	\$ 16,420
San Lucas Library	\$ 63,980	\$ -	\$ 57,183	\$ 121,163	\$ -	\$ 121,163
San Lucas Library	\$ 1,676	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,676
Laurel/Natividad Master Plan	\$ 3,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000	\$ -	\$ 3,000
Clerk of the Board	\$ 2,800	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,800	\$ -	\$ 2,800
Total	\$ 99,976	\$ 284,550	\$ 57,183	\$ 440,033	\$ 72,700	\$ 514,409